
HPs for 2022-2023

NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER

KA Lauren Hunzer laurenhunzer@gmail.com 570-417-0314

KB Amanda Plisko amandaplisko@aol.com 570-817-2000

KC N/A

1A Brooke Harvey langhornebrooke@yahoo.com 570-912-8466

1B Morgan Coss Y Leon morganemilyott@gmail.com 570-464-3750

1C Amy Magda amymagda401@aol.com 570-328-1024

2A Stacey Woznock sewoznock4187@gmail.com 570-709-2852

2B Colleen Shotwell Dudzinski cshotwell@esu.edu 570-954-1126

2C Amy Cherinko amy.cherinko@wilkes.edu 570-814-2264

3 Julie Perta butterflyjuls1981@gmail.com 570-709-6027

4 Chris Baranowski chrisbaranowski27@gmail.com 570-328-1018

5 Cassie Mills cassiemills1966@yahoo.com 201-290-5526

6 Sarah DeFrancesco sarah@fundingzone.com 570-417-1112

7 Bridget Deeble bridget.deeble@bearcreekschool.com 570-947-1318

8 Gretchen Yeninis gretchen.yeninas@wilkes.edu 570-466-3305


